
559,766 2

$569,488 5

144 8

Symbol Closing ∆ Symbol Closing ∆ Symbol

PIBC.D 1.09 3.81% NAPCO 0.83 3.49-% PRICO

OOREDOO.D 0.82 1.23% AIG.D 0.44 2.22-% PADICO.D

PEC.D 1.43 0.69-% PALTEL

AIB.D 1.6 0.62-% APIC.D

QUDS.D 1.79 0.56-% UCI.D

Symbol Currency Closing Change
52 Week 

Low

52 Week 

High

Trading 

Volume

PRICO JD 0.42 0.00% 0.40 0.51 291,392

PADICO.D USD 1.36 0.00% 1.21 1.53 82,705

UCI.D USD 0.68 0.00% 0.40 0.69 42,850

AIG.D USD 0.44 2.22-% 0.25 0.45 28,001

PIBC.D USD 1.09 3.81% 1.01 1.39 26,350

APIC.D USD 2.40 0.00% 2.00 2.40 18,150

OOREDOO.D USD 0.82 1.23% 0.77 1.09 16,194

PALTEL JD 4.45 0.00% 4.21 4.85 14,034

BOP.D USD 2.22 0.00% 2.15 2.67 13,130

QUDS.D USD 1.79 0.56-% 1.66 2.40 10,020

ISBK.D USD 1.99 0.00% 1.76 2.28 5,630

PEC.D USD 1.43 0.69-% 1.16 1.45 4,350

JPH.D USD 3.12 0.00% 3.00 3.70 0

BPC.D USD 5.25 0.00% 5.04 5.50 0

TNB.D USD 1.72 0.00% 1.62 2.00 0

Al Quds Index Companies 

Trading value for the leading stocksAl Quds Index Performance 

Trading Volume Advanced 

Declined

Unchanged

$88,104

$43,221

$29,038

Trading Value

$167,185

$112,452

85,800,000

56,160,000

37,771,847

340,000,000

21,760,000

17,600,000

97,139,831

129,000,000

Al Quds Index Today 536.99 Points DTD ∆ 0.04

57,770,000

158,400,000

211,560,000

826,137,027

410,700,000

109,279,500

Market Cap ($)

%

124,375,000

Traded Symbols

Top Gainers

Trading Value

No. of Trades

Market Summary

Top Decliners Most Active by Value

Palestine Stock Exchange - Daily Performance

Market Overview
Continuous and off-floor trading

A Total of 559,808 shares were traded

with a value of (569,543.481) USD ,

executed during (144) transactions.

The 'Al-Quds Index' closed at (536.99)

points , a (0.22) points (0.04%) increase

compared to the last trading session.

Shares of (15) companies were traded,

share price increased in (2) companies

whereas decreased in (5) companies.

Top five gainers : PIBC by (3.81%),

OOREDOO by (1.23%).

Top five decliners : NAPCO by (-

3.49%), AIG by (-2.22%), PEC by (-

0.69%), AIB by (-0.62%), QUDS by (-

0.56%).

Today's Disclosures

The board of directors of Palestine

Telecommunications Company PALTEL

raised a recommendation to the general

assembly, which will be holding a meeting

on 26/03/2019, to distribute 40% cash

dividends for the year 2018.

BOP.D$
5%

PADICO.D$
20%

PALTEL$
15%

Others $
60%

12/02/2019

The table does not include off floor transactions

Sahem Trading and Investments Co. a registered member at PEX, regulated by PCMA. 

Ramallah. Palestine- Tel: 02-2965710 P.O. Box 2187

www.sahem-inv.com
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